
ENGAGEMENT OF SPECIALIST CADRE OFFICERS ON CONTRACT BASIS

ADVERTISEMENT NO: CRPD/SCO/2025-26/15
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1 1 CC INVESTMENT SPECIALIST 120334009
STATE BANK OF INDIA, CORPORATE CENTRE,STATE BANK BHAVAN,  

MADAM CAMA ROAD, NARIMAN POINT, MUMBAI - 400 021
30.01.2026 09.30 AM

2 2 CC INVESTMENT SPECIALIST 120300274
STATE BANK OF INDIA, CORPORATE CENTRE,STATE BANK BHAVAN,  

MADAM CAMA ROAD, NARIMAN POINT, MUMBAI - 400 021
30.01.2026 09.30 AM

3 3 CC INVESTMENT SPECIALIST 120309143
STATE BANK OF INDIA, CORPORATE CENTRE,STATE BANK BHAVAN,  

MADAM CAMA ROAD, NARIMAN POINT, MUMBAI - 400 021
30.01.2026 09.30 AM

4 4 CC INVESTMENT SPECIALIST 120312438
STATE BANK OF INDIA, CORPORATE CENTRE,STATE BANK BHAVAN,  

MADAM CAMA ROAD, NARIMAN POINT, MUMBAI - 400 021
30.01.2026 09.30 AM

5 5 CC INVESTMENT SPECIALIST 120324286
STATE BANK OF INDIA, CORPORATE CENTRE,STATE BANK BHAVAN,  

MADAM CAMA ROAD, NARIMAN POINT, MUMBAI - 400 021
30.01.2026 09.30 AM

6 6 CC INVESTMENT SPECIALIST 120330419
STATE BANK OF INDIA, CORPORATE CENTRE,STATE BANK BHAVAN,  

MADAM CAMA ROAD, NARIMAN POINT, MUMBAI - 400 021
30.01.2026 09.30 AM

7 7 CC INVESTMENT SPECIALIST 120331274
STATE BANK OF INDIA, CORPORATE CENTRE,STATE BANK BHAVAN,  

MADAM CAMA ROAD, NARIMAN POINT, MUMBAI - 400 021
30.01.2026 09.30 AM

8 8 CC INVESTMENT SPECIALIST 120300115
STATE BANK OF INDIA, CORPORATE CENTRE,STATE BANK BHAVAN,  

MADAM CAMA ROAD, NARIMAN POINT, MUMBAI - 400 021
30.01.2026 09.30 AM

9 9 CC INVESTMENT SPECIALIST 120301522
STATE BANK OF INDIA, CORPORATE CENTRE,STATE BANK BHAVAN,  

MADAM CAMA ROAD, NARIMAN POINT, MUMBAI - 400 021
30.01.2026 09.30 AM

10 10 CC INVESTMENT SPECIALIST 120301710
STATE BANK OF INDIA, CORPORATE CENTRE,STATE BANK BHAVAN,  

MADAM CAMA ROAD, NARIMAN POINT, MUMBAI - 400 021
30.01.2026 09.30 AM

11 11 CC INVESTMENT SPECIALIST 120304001
STATE BANK OF INDIA, CORPORATE CENTRE,STATE BANK BHAVAN,  

MADAM CAMA ROAD, NARIMAN POINT, MUMBAI - 400 021
30.01.2026 09.30 AM

12 12 CC INVESTMENT SPECIALIST 120304335
STATE BANK OF INDIA, CORPORATE CENTRE,STATE BANK BHAVAN,  

MADAM CAMA ROAD, NARIMAN POINT, MUMBAI - 400 021
30.01.2026 09.30 AM

13 13 CC INVESTMENT SPECIALIST 120304839
STATE BANK OF INDIA, CORPORATE CENTRE,STATE BANK BHAVAN,  

MADAM CAMA ROAD, NARIMAN POINT, MUMBAI - 400 021
30.01.2026 09.30 AM

14 14 CC INVESTMENT SPECIALIST 120309185
STATE BANK OF INDIA, CORPORATE CENTRE,STATE BANK BHAVAN,  

MADAM CAMA ROAD, NARIMAN POINT, MUMBAI - 400 021
30.01.2026 09.30 AM

15 15 CC INVESTMENT SPECIALIST 120309817
STATE BANK OF INDIA, CORPORATE CENTRE,STATE BANK BHAVAN,  

MADAM CAMA ROAD, NARIMAN POINT, MUMBAI - 400 021
30.01.2026 09.30 AM

16 16 CC INVESTMENT SPECIALIST 120309852
STATE BANK OF INDIA, CORPORATE CENTRE,STATE BANK BHAVAN,  

MADAM CAMA ROAD, NARIMAN POINT, MUMBAI - 400 021
30.01.2026 09.30 AM

17 17 CC INVESTMENT SPECIALIST 120310597
STATE BANK OF INDIA, CORPORATE CENTRE,STATE BANK BHAVAN,  

MADAM CAMA ROAD, NARIMAN POINT, MUMBAI - 400 021
30.01.2026 09.30 AM

18 18 CC INVESTMENT SPECIALIST 120310722
STATE BANK OF INDIA, CORPORATE CENTRE,STATE BANK BHAVAN,  

MADAM CAMA ROAD, NARIMAN POINT, MUMBAI - 400 021
30.01.2026 09.30 AM

19 19 CC INVESTMENT SPECIALIST 120311840
STATE BANK OF INDIA, CORPORATE CENTRE,STATE BANK BHAVAN,  

MADAM CAMA ROAD, NARIMAN POINT, MUMBAI - 400 021
30.01.2026 09.30 AM

20 20 CC INVESTMENT SPECIALIST 120313105
STATE BANK OF INDIA, CORPORATE CENTRE,STATE BANK BHAVAN,  

MADAM CAMA ROAD, NARIMAN POINT, MUMBAI - 400 021
30.01.2026 09.30 AM

21 1 CC INVESTMENT SPECIALIST 120314174
STATE BANK OF INDIA, CORPORATE CENTRE,STATE BANK BHAVAN,  

MADAM CAMA ROAD, NARIMAN POINT, MUMBAI - 400 021
31.01.2026 09.30 AM

Page 1 of 3    



ENGAGEMENT OF SPECIALIST CADRE OFFICERS ON CONTRACT BASIS

ADVERTISEMENT NO: CRPD/SCO/2025-26/15

INTERVIEW SCHEDULE 

SR. 

NO.

INT 

SRNO

INT

CIR
POST REGNO

INTERVIEW 

VENUE

INTERVIEW

DATE

REPORTING 

TIME

22 2 CC INVESTMENT SPECIALIST 120319094
STATE BANK OF INDIA, CORPORATE CENTRE,STATE BANK BHAVAN,  

MADAM CAMA ROAD, NARIMAN POINT, MUMBAI - 400 021
31.01.2026 09.30 AM

23 3 CC INVESTMENT SPECIALIST 120319711
STATE BANK OF INDIA, CORPORATE CENTRE,STATE BANK BHAVAN,  

MADAM CAMA ROAD, NARIMAN POINT, MUMBAI - 400 021
31.01.2026 09.30 AM

24 4 CC INVESTMENT SPECIALIST 120319846
STATE BANK OF INDIA, CORPORATE CENTRE,STATE BANK BHAVAN,  

MADAM CAMA ROAD, NARIMAN POINT, MUMBAI - 400 021
31.01.2026 09.30 AM

25 5 CC INVESTMENT SPECIALIST 120319882
STATE BANK OF INDIA, CORPORATE CENTRE,STATE BANK BHAVAN,  

MADAM CAMA ROAD, NARIMAN POINT, MUMBAI - 400 021
31.01.2026 09.30 AM

26 6 CC INVESTMENT SPECIALIST 120320749
STATE BANK OF INDIA, CORPORATE CENTRE,STATE BANK BHAVAN,  

MADAM CAMA ROAD, NARIMAN POINT, MUMBAI - 400 021
31.01.2026 09.30 AM

27 7 CC INVESTMENT SPECIALIST 120323588
STATE BANK OF INDIA, CORPORATE CENTRE,STATE BANK BHAVAN,  

MADAM CAMA ROAD, NARIMAN POINT, MUMBAI - 400 021
31.01.2026 09.30 AM

28 8 CC INVESTMENT SPECIALIST 120324981
STATE BANK OF INDIA, CORPORATE CENTRE,STATE BANK BHAVAN,  

MADAM CAMA ROAD, NARIMAN POINT, MUMBAI - 400 021
31.01.2026 09.30 AM

29 9 CC INVESTMENT SPECIALIST 120325801
STATE BANK OF INDIA, CORPORATE CENTRE,STATE BANK BHAVAN,  

MADAM CAMA ROAD, NARIMAN POINT, MUMBAI - 400 021
31.01.2026 09.30 AM

30 10 CC INVESTMENT SPECIALIST 120326549
STATE BANK OF INDIA, CORPORATE CENTRE,STATE BANK BHAVAN,  

MADAM CAMA ROAD, NARIMAN POINT, MUMBAI - 400 021
31.01.2026 09.30 AM

31 11 CC INVESTMENT SPECIALIST 120326916
STATE BANK OF INDIA, CORPORATE CENTRE,STATE BANK BHAVAN,  

MADAM CAMA ROAD, NARIMAN POINT, MUMBAI - 400 021
31.01.2026 09.30 AM

32 12 CC INVESTMENT SPECIALIST 120327600
STATE BANK OF INDIA, CORPORATE CENTRE,STATE BANK BHAVAN,  

MADAM CAMA ROAD, NARIMAN POINT, MUMBAI - 400 021
31.01.2026 09.30 AM

33 13 CC INVESTMENT SPECIALIST 120327973
STATE BANK OF INDIA, CORPORATE CENTRE,STATE BANK BHAVAN,  

MADAM CAMA ROAD, NARIMAN POINT, MUMBAI - 400 021
31.01.2026 09.30 AM

34 14 CC INVESTMENT SPECIALIST 120328238
STATE BANK OF INDIA, CORPORATE CENTRE,STATE BANK BHAVAN,  

MADAM CAMA ROAD, NARIMAN POINT, MUMBAI - 400 021
31.01.2026 09.30 AM

35 15 CC INVESTMENT SPECIALIST 120328305
STATE BANK OF INDIA, CORPORATE CENTRE,STATE BANK BHAVAN,  

MADAM CAMA ROAD, NARIMAN POINT, MUMBAI - 400 021
31.01.2026 09.30 AM

36 16 CC INVESTMENT SPECIALIST 120329012
STATE BANK OF INDIA, CORPORATE CENTRE,STATE BANK BHAVAN,  

MADAM CAMA ROAD, NARIMAN POINT, MUMBAI - 400 021
31.01.2026 09.30 AM

37 17 CC INVESTMENT SPECIALIST 120329227
STATE BANK OF INDIA, CORPORATE CENTRE,STATE BANK BHAVAN,  

MADAM CAMA ROAD, NARIMAN POINT, MUMBAI - 400 021
31.01.2026 09.30 AM

38 18 CC INVESTMENT SPECIALIST 120329728
STATE BANK OF INDIA, CORPORATE CENTRE,STATE BANK BHAVAN,  

MADAM CAMA ROAD, NARIMAN POINT, MUMBAI - 400 021
31.01.2026 09.30 AM

39 19 CC INVESTMENT SPECIALIST 120329896
STATE BANK OF INDIA, CORPORATE CENTRE,STATE BANK BHAVAN,  

MADAM CAMA ROAD, NARIMAN POINT, MUMBAI - 400 021
31.01.2026 09.30 AM

40 20 CC INVESTMENT SPECIALIST 120330563
STATE BANK OF INDIA, CORPORATE CENTRE,STATE BANK BHAVAN,  

MADAM CAMA ROAD, NARIMAN POINT, MUMBAI - 400 021
31.01.2026 09.30 AM

41 1 CC INVESTMENT SPECIALIST 120330875
STATE BANK OF INDIA, CORPORATE CENTRE,STATE BANK BHAVAN,  

MADAM CAMA ROAD, NARIMAN POINT, MUMBAI - 400 021
02.02.2026 09.30 AM

42 2 CC INVESTMENT SPECIALIST 120330915
STATE BANK OF INDIA, CORPORATE CENTRE,STATE BANK BHAVAN,  

MADAM CAMA ROAD, NARIMAN POINT, MUMBAI - 400 021
02.02.2026 09.30 AM
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43 3 CC INVESTMENT SPECIALIST 120330929
STATE BANK OF INDIA, CORPORATE CENTRE,STATE BANK BHAVAN,  

MADAM CAMA ROAD, NARIMAN POINT, MUMBAI - 400 021
02.02.2026 09.30 AM

44 4 CC INVESTMENT SPECIALIST 120331048
STATE BANK OF INDIA, CORPORATE CENTRE,STATE BANK BHAVAN,  

MADAM CAMA ROAD, NARIMAN POINT, MUMBAI - 400 021
02.02.2026 09.30 AM

45 5 CC INVESTMENT SPECIALIST 120331314
STATE BANK OF INDIA, CORPORATE CENTRE,STATE BANK BHAVAN,  

MADAM CAMA ROAD, NARIMAN POINT, MUMBAI - 400 021
02.02.2026 09.30 AM

46 6 CC INVESTMENT SPECIALIST 120331413
STATE BANK OF INDIA, CORPORATE CENTRE,STATE BANK BHAVAN,  

MADAM CAMA ROAD, NARIMAN POINT, MUMBAI - 400 021
02.02.2026 09.30 AM

47 7 CC INVESTMENT SPECIALIST 120331452
STATE BANK OF INDIA, CORPORATE CENTRE,STATE BANK BHAVAN,  

MADAM CAMA ROAD, NARIMAN POINT, MUMBAI - 400 021
02.02.2026 09.30 AM

48 8 CC INVESTMENT SPECIALIST 120331598
STATE BANK OF INDIA, CORPORATE CENTRE,STATE BANK BHAVAN,  

MADAM CAMA ROAD, NARIMAN POINT, MUMBAI - 400 021
02.02.2026 09.30 AM

49 9 CC INVESTMENT SPECIALIST 120331745
STATE BANK OF INDIA, CORPORATE CENTRE,STATE BANK BHAVAN,  

MADAM CAMA ROAD, NARIMAN POINT, MUMBAI - 400 021
02.02.2026 09.30 AM

50 10 CC INVESTMENT SPECIALIST 120331847
STATE BANK OF INDIA, CORPORATE CENTRE,STATE BANK BHAVAN,  

MADAM CAMA ROAD, NARIMAN POINT, MUMBAI - 400 021
02.02.2026 09.30 AM

51 11 CC INVESTMENT SPECIALIST 120332185
STATE BANK OF INDIA, CORPORATE CENTRE,STATE BANK BHAVAN,  

MADAM CAMA ROAD, NARIMAN POINT, MUMBAI - 400 021
02.02.2026 09.30 AM

52 12 CC INVESTMENT SPECIALIST 120332189
STATE BANK OF INDIA, CORPORATE CENTRE,STATE BANK BHAVAN,  

MADAM CAMA ROAD, NARIMAN POINT, MUMBAI - 400 021
02.02.2026 09.30 AM

53 13 CC INVESTMENT SPECIALIST 120332227
STATE BANK OF INDIA, CORPORATE CENTRE,STATE BANK BHAVAN,  

MADAM CAMA ROAD, NARIMAN POINT, MUMBAI - 400 021
02.02.2026 09.30 AM

54 14 CC INVESTMENT SPECIALIST 120332250
STATE BANK OF INDIA, CORPORATE CENTRE,STATE BANK BHAVAN,  

MADAM CAMA ROAD, NARIMAN POINT, MUMBAI - 400 021
02.02.2026 09.30 AM

55 15 CC INVESTMENT SPECIALIST 120332623
STATE BANK OF INDIA, CORPORATE CENTRE,STATE BANK BHAVAN,  

MADAM CAMA ROAD, NARIMAN POINT, MUMBAI - 400 021
02.02.2026 09.30 AM

56 16 CC INVESTMENT SPECIALIST 120333568
STATE BANK OF INDIA, CORPORATE CENTRE,STATE BANK BHAVAN,  

MADAM CAMA ROAD, NARIMAN POINT, MUMBAI - 400 021
02.02.2026 09.30 AM

57 17 CC INVESTMENT SPECIALIST 120333671
STATE BANK OF INDIA, CORPORATE CENTRE,STATE BANK BHAVAN,  

MADAM CAMA ROAD, NARIMAN POINT, MUMBAI - 400 021
02.02.2026 09.30 AM

58 18 CC INVESTMENT SPECIALIST 120333967
STATE BANK OF INDIA, CORPORATE CENTRE,STATE BANK BHAVAN,  

MADAM CAMA ROAD, NARIMAN POINT, MUMBAI - 400 021
02.02.2026 09.30 AM

59 19 CC INVESTMENT SPECIALIST 120334307
STATE BANK OF INDIA, CORPORATE CENTRE,STATE BANK BHAVAN,  

MADAM CAMA ROAD, NARIMAN POINT, MUMBAI - 400 021
02.02.2026 09.30 AM
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